
Break Start End

Winter Break Saturday, December 13, 2025 Friday, January 16, 2026

Spring Break Saturday, March 7, 2026 Friday, March 13, 2026

Summer Break Friday, May 8, 2026 Friday, August 21, 2026

Thanksgiving Holiday Friday, November 20, 2026 Friday, November 27, 2026

Winter Break Friday, December 11, 2026 Friday, January 15, 2027

No 20 Hour Limit International Students- 2026

Students that hold an F-1 or J-1 visa are allowed to work up to 20 hours per week while school is in session; that limit 
increases to more than 20 hours per week only during official school breaks.

International Students are responsible to understand and follow 20 hour limit policies throughout the calendar 
year.
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